

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4388 OF 2002

RAGHO MAHTON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DILBASI DEVI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List tomorrow, 27.03.2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER